
Carroll County Quick Contact Guide 
Carroll County Government Offices 
General County Government Office 

• Address: 225 North Center Street, Westminster, MD 21157 
• Phone: 410-386-2400 
• TTY/MD Relay: 711 / 800-735-2258 
• Website: https://www.carrollcountymd.gov/ 

County Attorney 

• Timothy C. Burke – County Attorney Webpage: 
https://www.carrollcountymd.gov/ 

• Phone: 410-386-2030 
• Email: tburke@carrollcountymd.gov 
• Office: 225 N Center St., Westminster, MD 21157 

 

Carroll County Commissioners 
General Contact 

• Phone: 410-386-2400 
• Address: 225 North Center Street, Westminster, MD 21157 
• Email: commissioners@carrollcountymd.gov 
• Website: https://www.carrollcountymd.gov/ 

Commissioners by District (Phone: 410-386-2043) 

• District 1 – Joe Vigliotti: jvigliotti@carrollcountymd.gov 
• District 2 – Kenneth A. Kiler (Commissioner President): 

kkiler@carrollcountymd.gov 
• District 3 – Tom Gordon III: tgordon@carrollcountymd.gov 
• District 4 – Michael R. Guerin: mguerin@carrollcountymd.gov 
• District 5 – Edward C. Rothstein: erothstein@carrollcountymd.gov 

https://www.carrollcountymd.gov/
https://www.carrollcountymd.gov/
https://www.carrollcountymd.gov/


Additional Resources 

• Maryland Association of Counties: https://www.mdcounties.org/ 
• Maryland State Archives: https://msa.maryland.gov/ 

 

Maryland State Representation – Carroll County 

Carroll County spans three legislative districts: 4, 5, and 9A 

Maryland State Senate 

• District 4: Michael J. Hough (R) – Email: 
michael.hough@senate.state.md.us | Phone: 410-841-3704 or 1-800-
492-7122 Ext. 3704 

• District 5: Justin Ready (R) – Email: justin.ready@senate.state.md.us | 
Phone: 410-841-3683 or 1-800-492-7122 Ext. 3683 

• District 9: Katie Fry Hester (D) – Email: 
katiefry.hester@senate.state.md.us | Phone: 410-841-3671 or 1-800-
492-7122 Ext. 3671 

Maryland House of Delegates 

District 4 

• Daniel L. Cox (R): dan.cox@house.state.md.us | 410-841-3288 or 1-
800-492-7122 Ext. 3288 

• Barrie S. Ciliberti (R): barrie.ciliberti@house.state.md.us | 410-841-
3080 or 1-800-492-7122 Ext. 3080 

• Jesse T. Pippy (R): jesse.pippy@house.state.md.us | 410-841-3118 or 1-
800-492-7122 Ext. 3118 

District 5 

• April Rose (R): april.rose@house.state.md.us | 410-841-3070 or 800-
492-7122 Ext. 3070 

• Susan W. Krebs (R): susan.krebs@house.state.md.us | 410-841-3200 or 
1-800-492-7122 Ext. 3200 



• Haven Shoemaker (R): haven.shoemaker@house.state.md.us | 410-
841-3359 or 1-800-492-7122 Ext. 3359 

District 9A 

• Trent Kittleman (R): trent.kittleman@house.state.md.us | 410-841-3556 
or 1-800-492-7122 Ext. 3556 

• Reid J. Novotny (R): reid.novotny@house.state.md.us | 410-841-3582 or 
1-800-492-7122 Ext. 3582 

 

U.S. Federal Representation – Carroll County  

Maryland’s 2nd Congressional District 

• Rep. Johnny Olszewski Jr. (D) – Main Webpage for Congressman 
• Email: Caseworkmd02@mail.house.gov 
• District Office Phone: 410-427-5725 

U.S. Senators for Carroll County, Maryland 

Chris Van Hollen (D): Main Webpage 

• Baltimore Office: 1040 Park Ave., Suite 120, Baltimore, MD 21201 
• Phone: 667-212-4610 
• Email Access: https://www.vanhollen.senate.gov/contact/email  

Angela Alsobrooks (D): Main Webpage 

• Baltimore Office: 100 South Charles Street, Suite 1710, Baltimore, MD 
21201 

• Phone: 410-962-4436 
• Email Access: https://www.alsobrooks.senate.gov/contact  

 

White House Communication 

• Online Contact Form: https://www.whitehouse.gov/contact/ 

https://www.house.gov/
https://www.vanhollen.senate.gov/contact/email
https://www.alsobrooks.senate.gov/contact


• White House USA.gov Page: https://www.usa.gov/federal-
agencies/white-house 

Phone Lines: 

• Comments: 202-456-1111 
• Switchboard: 202-456-1414 
• TTY/TTD (Hearing-Impaired): 202-456-6213 
• Info: https://www.whitehouse.gov/contact/ 

Mail: 
The White House 
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20500 

 


